RECEIVED Campaign Disclosure Statement

FORM 26 FEB 2 8 2022 and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
TOWN OF CANMORE (Sections 147.3, 147.4)

NOTE: The personal infonmatid rt the administrative requirements of the local authorities eleclion process and is authorized under
section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed
in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions conceming the collection of this personal

Information, please contact

FOIP Coordinator _ 403-678-1550
Title of the Responsible Official Business Phone Number
LOCAL JURISDICTION Town of Canmare , PROVINCE OF ALBERTA
Full Name of Candidate /. SANDPFO RO
Candidate's Mailing Address ——
CHN Horle , Alberta

postal code [

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Pre-Campaign Period Report

1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $5,000 per year or $10,000 from i
candidate's own funds per year) o ﬁ R .
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses =

Campaign Period Revenue
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:
1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less

2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name o ; -
and address (attach listing and amount) /XQ /7 73

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

A0, 00

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned -

4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3) 7337. 7%
OTHER SOURCES: '

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds / 5'/ / 37 oz é
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions i

7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign

8. Total amount of other revenue LT ATEREST » /A
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) /[, ¥18. 38
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9) )0 ., 756 . 13
Campaign Period Expenditures g

1. Total Campaign Period Expenses  Paid_/0) 26,/ 3 Unpaid To1AL /O 756, /(3
The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10) - /@"'

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50,000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.
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ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE
This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under

section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act. /
R 02— RE /W
Date yyyy-mm-dd (/' (= [ Signature

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT
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Vi Sandford Mavoral Campaign 2021 Donations

Crawford Smﬁh

Calgary, A5 [N

Margaret Garrett

Canmore, AB [ N

Susan Langlais

Canmore, AB

Wendy Miller-Journault

Edmonton, AB [} NG

Judith Smith

Canmore, AB [ IGTGIB

Duane Kohut

Canmore, AB,|IlIGIGIING
Roger Katarey

Canmore, AB, NI

Lynn Katarey

Canmore, AB, I

Suzan Shellian-Frey

Canmore, AB,

Amount

200

100

300

100

1,000

400

303

303



Donna Neville

Canmore, AB, _

Marie-Pierre Rogeau

&
=
(=5
=

b b4

Marlene Ffoulkes-Jones

Canmore AB,

John Reilly

Calgary, AB

Charles Collyer

Canmore, AB

Elizabeth Gouthro

Canmore, AB

Colleen Campbell

Q
jsV)
=
=
]
'—’
(]

>
&

b

John Martland

Canmore, AB' TN

Christine Russell

Canmore, AB-

200

100

100

500

1,000

100

50

300

200



Anne & Garney Baker 500

& Family 100
Canmore, AB -
Gordon Meurin 100

I
Calgary, A5 [

Jennifer Fuhr 150

anmore,

Thomas and Renee Boone 500

Canmore, AB|} N

Mark and Karen Gruman 1,000

Q
5
=
o
@
i

)

Daniel Maier 150

1

anmore,

Total Cash Donations $7956.00

Donated Goods and Services

Advertising

Roger Katarey 620139 AB _ Canmore- 681.75

Campaign Buttons

Ed Russell, ICanmore [N 200.00
Video Productio ices
Glen Crawford, . Canmore- 500.00

Total Donated Goods and Services 1,381.75



Total Donations

9,337-75
Amount contributed by Candidate

1,418.26

Bank interest on campaign account deposits A2

Total Campaign Contributions 10,756.13



393.75
1808.11
3803.06

325.49

157.50

50.00

254.70

39.30

825.00

100.00

614.25

688.11

315.11

9,374.38

1,381.75

Expenses Vi Sandford

Mayoral Campaign 2021

Car Decals

Coroplast Signs & Banners
RM Outlook Advertising
Facebook Ads

Zoom Subscription

Media Training Webinar
Website Hosting

Website Domain

Website Development
Election Deposit
Campaign Photos

Election Day event - Rose and Crown
Volunteer Appreciation

Total Paid Expenses

Donated Goods and services

10,756.13 Total Campaign Expenses



393.75
1,808.11
3,803.06

325.49

157.50

50.00

254.70

39.30

825.00

100.00

614.25

688.11

315.11

9,374.38

1,381.75

Expenses Vi Sandford

Mayoral Campaign 2021

Car Decals

Coroplast Signs & Banners
RM Outlook Advertising
Facebook Ads

Zoom Subscription

Media Training Webinar
Website Hosting

Website Domain

Website Development
Election Campaign Deposit
Campaign Photos

Election Day event - Rose and Crown
Volunteer Appreciation

Total Paid Expenses

Donated Goods and Services

10,756.13 Total Campaign Expenses





