#### FORM 26

## RECEIVED

FEB 2 8 2022

#### **TOWN OF CANMORE**

Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act (Sections 147.3, 147.4)

NOTE: The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of the local authorities election process and is authorized under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal Information, please contact

FOIP Coordinator	403-678-1550	
Title of the Responsible Official	Business Phone Number	
LOCAL JURISDICTION	Town of Canmore	, PROVINCE OF ALBERTA
Full Name of Candidate	VI SANDFORD	
Candidate's Mailing Address		
	CANHORE	, Alberta
Postal Code		
This form, including any contributor info	rmation from line 2, is a public document.	
	Pre-Campaign Period Report	
<ol> <li>Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of \$5,000 per year or \$10,000 from candidate's own funds per year)</li> </ol>		-0
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses		<del></del>
	Campaign Period Revenue	
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:		
1. Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 c	or less	50,00
Total amount of all contributions of \$50.0 and address (attach listing and amount)	1 and greater, together with the contributor's name	9287.75
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money	and valued personal property, real property or service	e contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions retu	rned	<del></del>
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3)		9,337. 75
OTHER SOURCES:		
Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds		1,418.26
6. Total net amount received from fund-raisi	ing functions	
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a c	andidate's previous election campaign	
8. Total amount of other revenue	INTEREST	.12
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5,	6, 7 and 8)	1,418.38
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9)		10, 756.13
Campaign Period Expenditures		
11. Total Campaign Period Expenses	Paid 10, 756.13 Unpaid	TOTAL 10, 756.13
The Candidate must attach an itemize	,	,
Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (de		
A candidate who has incurred campaign	expenses or received contributions of \$50,000 or r	more must attach a review

engagement statement to this form.

#### ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

22-02-28

Date yyyy-mm-dd

Signature

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

### Vi Sandford Mayoral Campaign 2021 Donations

	Amount
Crawford Smyth	200
Calgary, AB	
Margaret Garrett	100
Canmore, AB	
Susan Langlais	300
Canmore, AB	
Wendy Miller-Journault	100
Edmonton, AB	
Judith Smith	1,000
Canmore, AB	
Duane Kohut	400
Canmore, AB,	
Roger Katarey	303
Canmore, AB,	
Lynn Katarey	303
Canmore, AB,	
Suzan Shellian-Frey	200
Canmore, AB,	

Donna Neville Canmore, AB,	200
Marie-Pierre Rogeau Banff, AB,	100
Marlene Ffoulkes-Jones Canmore AB,	100
John Reilly	500
Calgary, AB	
Canmore, AB	1,000
Elizabeth Gouthro Canmore, AB	100
Colleen Campbell Canmore, AB	50
John Martland	300
Canmore, AB	
Christine Russell	200
Canmore, AB	

Anne & Garney Baker Canmore AB	500
Mark Eckerle & Family Canmore, AB	100
Gordon Meurin Calgary, AB	100
Jennifer Fuhr Canmore, AB	150
Thomas and Renee Boone Canmore, AB	500
Mark and Karen Gruman	1,000
Canmore, AB  Daniel Maier  Canmore, AB	150
Total Cash Donations	\$7956.00
Donated Goods and Services	
Advertising Roger Katarey 620139 AB Canmore	681.75
Campaign Buttons Ed Russell, Canmore	200.00
Video Production Services Glen Crawford, e, Canmore	500.00
Total Donated Goods and Services	1,381.75

Total Donations 9,337.75

Amount contributed by Candidate 1,418.26

Bank interest on campaign account deposits .12

Total Campaign Contributions 10,756.13

# Expenses Vi Sandford Mayoral Campaign 2021

393.75	Car Decals
1808.11	Coroplast Signs & Banners
3803.06	RM Outlook Advertising
325.49	Facebook Ads
157.50	Zoom Subscription
50.00	Media Training Webinar
254.70	Website Hosting
39.30	Website Domain
825.00	Website Development
100.00	Election Deposit
614.25	Campaign Photos
688.11	Election Day event - Rose and Crown
315.11	Volunteer Appreciation
9,374.38	Total Paid Expenses

1,381.75 Donated Goods and services

10,756.13 Total Campaign Expenses

## **Expenses Vi Sandford** Mayoral Campaign 2021

393.75	Car Decals
1,808.11	Coroplast Signs & Banners
3,803.06	RM Outlook Advertising
325.49	Facebook Ads
157.50	Zoom Subscription
50.00	Media Training Webinar
254.70	Website Hosting
39.30	Website Domain
825.00	Website Development
100.00	Election Campaign Deposit
614.25	Campaign Photos
688.11	Election Day event - Rose and Crown
315.11	Volunteer Appreciation
374 38	Total Paid Expenses

- 1,381.75 Donated Goods and Services
- 10,756.13 Total Campaign Expenses